Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004268

2023-00004270

2023-00004271

2023-00004272

2023-00004274

2023-00004277

2023-00004278

2023-00004279

2023-00004280

2023-00004281

2023-00004282

7/7/2023 0:59

7/7/2023 4:15

7/7/2023 6:22

7/7/2023 6:28

7/7/2023 9:59

7/7/2023 12:14

7/7/2023 12:32

7/7/2023 13:24

7/7/2023 14:29

7/7/2023 14:49

7/7/2023 13:56

NOWELL Avenue

CINEMA Drive

GLACIER
Highway

DIMOND PARK
Loop

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

RENNINGER
Street

SIMPSON
Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00004283

2023-00004285

2023-00004288

2023-00004289

2023-00004290

2023-00004291

2023-00004292

2023-00004293

2023-00004294

2023-00004297

7/7/2023 17:05

7/7/2023 17:55

7/7/2023 20:35

7/7/2023 21:11

7/7/2023 21:28

7/7/2023 22:07

7/7/2023 22:34

7/7/2023 22:39

7/7/2023 23:07

7/7/2023 23:43

VISTA Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

OCEAN VIEW
Drive

ALLEN Court

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

MAIN Street

GLACIER

Highway

MAIN Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



