

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00004268	7/7/2023 0:59	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004270	7/7/2023 4:15	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2023-00004271	7/7/2023 6:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00004272	7/7/2023 6:28	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2023-00004274	7/7/2023 9:59	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00004277	7/7/2023 12:14	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004278	7/7/2023 12:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004279	7/7/2023 13:24	RENNINGER Street	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00004280	7/7/2023 14:29	SIMPSON Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004281	7/7/2023 14:49	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004282	7/7/2023 13:56	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00004283	7/7/2023 17:05	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004285	7/7/2023 17:55	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004288	7/7/2023 20:35	OCEAN VIEW Drive	CCFR Station 5	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00004289	7/7/2023 21:11	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004290	7/7/2023 21:28	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004291	7/7/2023 22:07	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Passenger vehicle fire
2023-00004292	7/7/2023 22:34	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004293	7/7/2023 22:39	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004294	7/7/2023 23:07	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004297	7/7/2023 23:43	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)